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Tender/Quotations/EOIs Name & Number:        
 
 
Date Called:         Date Closed:      
 
Date Opened:      
 
Please List all Tenders/Quotations/EOIs Received 
 
 COMPANY NAME 
1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
 
 
Total Number of Applications Received:    
 
               
 
 
Opened By:      
 
Name:        Name:       
 
Position:   Position:      
 
Signed   Signed:    
 
 
Name:       
     
Position:      
 
Signed:     
 
 
Other Staff Present:              
 
Witnesses Present:              

Tenders/Quotation/EOIs Received  
 

Saunders Civilbuild Pty Ltd

Ark Construction Group Pty Ltd

5/9/2022

Maintenance Engineer

Phil Daniels

Support Officer (Civil Services)

Julie Wilks

Bridges Engineer

Adele McGeary

18/10/2022

18/10/2022

RFT22-32

2

None

None


